Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.92
2:08.10
2:09.46
2:10.33
2:10.44
2:10.65
2:10.76
2:10.77
2:11.19
2:11.34
2:12.77
2:13.85
2:14.16
2:15.17
2:15.41
2:16.61
2:16.63
2:17.72
2:23.53
2:28.74
2:30.98
2:36.19
2:39.32
2:44.12
2:48.23

2:48.52

n.4n no

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468

442
439
438
438
434
433
419
409
406
397
395
384
384
375
331
298
285
257
242
221
206
205

Round

I I I I =T

N

I

m m M m

Date

16/10/16
19/11/17
19/11/16
17/12/16
24/09/16
25/06/17
17/06/16
04/12/16
19/03/17
12/03/16
30/09/17
17/10/15
25/01/16
15/03/15
22/11/15
14/12/14
04/07/15
31/01/15
17/06/14
09/03/14
15/12/13
23/11/113
06/10/13
21/09/13
06/07/13
11/06/13

4nn4 40

Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Enfield County Qualifier

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Hoddesdon Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Watford Regional Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Potters Bar Winter Open 2015

Hoddesdon SC Club Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet

Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships

Pimalanin HAa ON 4 At Acmn

Venue

Luton

Luton

Enfield
Stowmarket
Luton
Bishop's Stortford
Hertford Heath
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Watford
Harlow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Loughton
Hoddesdon
Potters Bar
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Loughton
Hatfield
Braintree
Enfield

Harlow

Hoddesdon

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Hoddesdon 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 3
Bishop Stort 3

2
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4

3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4

Pladdandn

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o.1V.U0
3:22.08
3:29.47

3:29.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:08.10
2:12.77
2:10.65
2:11.19
2:10.33
2:10.77
2:09.46
2:07.92
2:10.44
2:10.76
2:11.34
2:14.16
2:15.41
2:13.85
2:16.63
2:15.17
2:17.72
2:16.61
2:23.53
2:28.74
2:30.98
2:36.19
2:39.32
2:44.12
2:48.23
2:48.52
3:10.08
3:22.08
3:29.47
3:29.47

Copyright 2024

118
106
106

WA Pts

466
419
439
434
443
438

468
442
438
433
406
395

242
221
206
205
142
118
106
106

Round

I I T T

m I I I m I M

I M

19V1719
22/09/12
26/06/11
26/06/12

Date

19/11/17
30/09/17
25/06/17
19/03/17
17/12/16
04/12/16
19/11/16
16/10/16
24/09/16
17/06/16
12/03/16
25/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
04/07/15
15/03/15
31/01/15
14/12/14
17/06/14
09/03/14
15/12/13
23/11/113
06/10/13
21/09/13
06/07/13
11/06/13
19/01/13
22/09/12
26/06/12
26/06/11

Dlyyleswdue Ou 141 vpell ieet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Meet

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
Enfield County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships
Potters Bar Winter Open 2015

Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala
Hoddesdon SC Club Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Dlyyleswaue
Enfield
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Venue

Luton

Harlow
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Stowmarket
Bishop's Stortford
Enfield

Luton

Luton

Hertford Heath
Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Potters Bar
Loughton
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Loughton
Hatfield
Braintree
Enfield

Harlow
Hoddesdon
Biggleswade
Enfield
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Pag§2/2

nouuesuurl

Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3

2
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 2

3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



