Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:07.92	468	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:08.10	466	Н	19/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:09.46	452	F	19/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
2:10.33	443	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Bishop Stort	3
2:10.44	442	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
2:10.65	439	Н	25/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:10.76	438	Н	17/06/16	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hertford Heath	Hoddesdon	4
2:10.77	438	Н	04/12/16	Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:11.19	434	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
2:11.34	433	F	12/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hoddesdon	3
2:12.77	419	Н	30/09/17	Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
2:13.85	409	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
2:14.16	406	F	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:15.17	397	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:15.41	395	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
2:16.61	384	F	14/12/14	Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala	Loughton	Hoddesdon	3
2:16.63	384	F	04/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
2:17.72	375	F	31/01/15	Potters Bar Winter Open 2015	Potters Bar		3
2:23.53	331	F	17/06/14	Hoddesdon SC Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
2:28.74	298	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:30.98	285		15/12/13	Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala	Loughton	Hoddesdon	3
2:36.19	257	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Hoddesdon	3
2:39.32	242	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3
2:44.12	221	F	21/09/13	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
2:48.23	206	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Hoddesdon	3
2:48.52	205	F	11/06/13	Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
right 202	140	Е	10/01/10	Bigglosunda CC 14th Open most	Disaloguada	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

Page 2 / 2	поицеѕион	Diggleswaue	Diggleswade SO 14th Open meet	13/01/13	г	144	3.10.00
3	Hoddesdon	Enfield	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	22/09/12	F	118	3:22.08
4	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon Club Championships	26/06/11	F	106	3:29.47
4	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon Club Championships	26/06/12	F	106	3:29.47

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.10	466	Н	19/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:12.77	419	Н	30/09/17	Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
2:10.65	439	Н	25/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:11.19	434	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
2:10.33	443	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Bishop Stort	3
2:10.77	438	Н	04/12/16	Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:09.46	452	F	19/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
2:07.92	468	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:10.44	442	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
2:10.76	438	Н	17/06/16	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hertford Heath	Hoddesdon	4
2:11.34	433	F	12/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hoddesdon	3
2:14.16	406	F	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:15.41	395	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
2:13.85	409	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
2:16.63	384	F	04/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
2:15.17	397	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:17.72	375	F	31/01/15	Potters Bar Winter Open 2015	Potters Bar		3
2:16.61	384	F	14/12/14	Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala	Loughton	Hoddesdon	3
2:23.53	331	F	17/06/14	Hoddesdon SC Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
2:28.74	298	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:30.98	285		15/12/13	Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala	Loughton	Hoddesdon	3
2:36.19	257	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Hoddesdon	3
2:39.32	242	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3
2:44.12	221	F	21/09/13	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
2:48.23	206	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Hoddesdon	3
2:48.52	205	F	11/06/13	Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
3:10.08	142	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hoddesdon	3
3:22.08	118	F	22/09/12	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
3:29.47	106	F	26/06/12	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
3:29.47	106	F	26/06/11	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS